:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7518771

Oct 11, 2023 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 234,961 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 510773 - 0.016685971 ETH®
25.89 USD

2 510774 - 0.016716209 ETH®
25.94 USD

3 510775 - 0.016680447 ETH®
25.88 USD

4 510776 - 0.056268835 ETH®
87.33 USD

S 510777 - 0.016647881 ETH®
25.83 USD

6 510778 - 0.016680770 ETH®
25.88 USD

7 510779 - 0.016685269 ETH®
25.89 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7518771
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/234961
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510773
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510774
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510775
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510776
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510777
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510778
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510779

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

510780

510781

510784

510786

510787

510788

Validator Id

669819

Amount

- 0.016664467
25.86 USD

- 0.016649757
25.84 USD

- 0.016653428
25.84 USD

- 0.016642610
25.83 USD

- 0.016685910
25.89 USD

- 0.016700662
25.92 USD

- 0.016692836
25.90 USD

- 0.016587030
25.74 USD

- 0.016619670
25.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.041150763
63.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510780
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510781
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510782
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510783
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510784
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510785
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510786
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510787
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/510788
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/669819

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



